
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG936 ASWATHY AJITH 1021.818

2 24PG851 ASRI NAJEEM 983.010

3 24PG630 ASHIKA K P 911.301

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG980 KRISHNAPRABHA AB 900.719

2 24PG855 AMOOLYA PRAFULLAKUMAR 883.119

3 24PG926 AKSHAYA RAJ 851.873

4 24PG627 BHAGYA P 844.326

5 24PG919 SHAHINA 838.481

6 24PG915 SHAIBIN THAISEER P V 823.947

7 24PG787 A ALSHAFA 807.316

8 24PG655 SHARIBA KULSU K 790.414

9 24PG1036 ANJU LAKSHMI P 767.770

10 24PG875 ANGEL MARIA JOHNY 752.553

11 24PG602 FLOGEN BASIL 740.926

12 24PG1085 RIDHA MOL 733.872

13 24PG156 SIDHARTH N K 726.090

14 24PG692 ADHUL SAJEEV P 714.761

15 24PG935 FAYIZAH K P 708.895

16 24PG825 FATHIMA ASHARAF 708.832

17 24PG384 NAMEESHA K M 692.882

18 24PG1094 ASHIFA FARVIN 684.141

19 24PG30 ANJALI V D 673.987

20 24PG256 LAKSHMI AJESH 672.559

21 24PG29 AVANTHIKA K P 672.504

22 24PG388 PARTHIP SURESH 668.452

23 24PG1071 MUHAMMED SAHAL P 619.326

24 24PG946 EBIN STAINES 613.025

25 24PG277 GAUTHAM LAL 582.025

26 24PG294 KRISHNARJUN M R 544.591

1 24PG294 KRISHNARJUN M R 544.591

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG855 AMOOLYA PRAFULLAKUMAR 883.119

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG627 BHAGYA P 844.326

2 24PG1036 ANJU LAKSHMI P 767.770

3 24PG156 SIDHARTH N K 726.090

4 24PG30 ANJALI V D 673.987

5 24PG29 AVANTHIKA K P 672.504

6 24PG277 GAUTHAM LAL 582.025

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS),IRINJALAKUDA
Course: M.Sc. Applied Geology (Self Financing) 

GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG919 SHAHINA 838.481

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24PG915 SHAIBIN THAISEER P V 823.947

2 24PG787 A ALSHAFA 807.316

3 24PG655 SHARIBA KULSU K 790.414

4 24PG1085 RIDHA MOL 733.872

5 24PG935 FAYIZAH K P 708.895

6 24PG825 FATHIMA ASHARAF 708.832

7 24PG384 NAMEESHA K M 692.882

8 24PG1094 ASHIFA FARVIN 684.141

9 24PG1071 MUHAMMED SAHAL P 619.326

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 


